Veranstaltung:

Rennen:

Stadtlauf Vechta 2012

Schilerlauf 1100 m 3. Klasse

05.05.2012

Geschlecht: m

Platz
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Nr

2327
2332
2320
2312

543
2126
2315
2331
2307
2322
2302
2316
2311
2323
2314
2317
2303
2301
2305

508
2333
2326
1433
2310
2329
2319
2233
2313

504
2328
2330
2304

Lauferin

Brenke, Felix
Stukenborg, Moritz
Hammersen, Jonah
Rohenkohl, Jakob
Lehmann, Till
Kathmann, Niklas
Ramadan, Hayssan
Wolking, Alexander
Galip, Murat
Schumacher, Paul
Ramadan, Hadi
Tinzmann, Ole
Wandel, Oskar
Sudbeck, Norman
Udoh, Nelson
Grawe, Lukas
Nguyen, Ngoc Anh David
Cosar, Baran
Kandemir, Anilcan
Evers, Paul-Lennart
Stukenborg, Fynn
Vu, Tuan Khai
Liers, Felix

Reise, Justus
Niemann, Julius
Bilici, Alan

Jallow, Jaison
Hempelmann, Niklas
Meyer, Max

Oso, Cuhn

Dinh, Hoang Son
Duran, Halil

Verein

Alexanderschule
Christophorusschule
Overbergschule
Overbergschule
Christophorusschule
Overbergschule
Overbergschule
Marienschule
Liobaschule
Alexanderschule
Overbergschule
Overbergschule
Langforden
Alexanderschule
Overbergschule
Overbergschule
Liobaschule
Liobaschule
Liobaschule
Langférden
Christophorusschule
Alexanderschule
Christophorusschule
Langférden
Alexanderschule
Liobaschule
Christophorusschule
Overbergschule
Langforden
Alexanderschule
Alexanderschule
Liobaschule

Gesamtzeit

4:24.53
4:26.62
4:28.82
4:30.89
4:34.03
4:36.50
4:40.10
4:55.09
5:00.80
5:00.87
5:05.16
5:09.63
5:14.28
5:14.83
5:18.29
5:22.78
5:24.58
5:26.03
5:33.02
5:33.65
5:37.06
5:41.88
5:44.00
5:47.40
5:52.04
5:55.85
6:02.96
6:37.37
6:59.95
7:06.18
7:17.11
7:43.48



